
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 John Cain, Jr Quincy WA 32 45 M 1 45-49 0:17:36.4 0:17:37.9 5:41/M

2 Dan Higgins Bellevue WA 56 45 M 2 45-49 0:19:49.8 0:19:52.1 6:24/M

3 Scott Lefeber Bothell WA 9 33 M 1 30-34 0:20:19.9 0:20:23.1 6:33/M

4 Scott Johnston Camano Island WA 76 42 M 1 40-44 0:20:39.9 0:20:41.6 6:40/M

5 Brian Barker Gunnison CO 16 38 M 1 35-39 0:20:47.3 0:20:55.1 6:42/M

6 Austin Anderson Snohomish WA 18 13 M 1 11-14 0:21:08.4 0:21:11.4 6:49/M

7 Jack Wiggins Sammamish WA 24 55 M 1 55-59 0:21:13.6 0:21:17.8 6:51/M

8 Scott Tongue Auburn WA 132 46 M 3 45-49 0:22:05.3 0:22:07.8 7:07/M

9 Mike Halverson Maple Valley WA 80 33 M 2 30-34 0:22:08.8 0:22:20.1 7:08/M

10 Lauren Thomas Federal Way WA 31 21 F 1 20-24 0:22:50.4 0:22:56.9 7:22/M

11 Daniel Whitney Olympia WA 35 25 M 1 25-29 0:23:02.6 0:23:09.4 7:26/M

12 Sean Burrow Seattle WA 133 39 M 2 35-39 0:23:26.0 0:23:31.3 7:34/M

13 Pam Thomas Federal Way WA 29 52 F 1 50-54 0:23:42.1 0:23:47.9 7:39/M

14 Sandy Cain Tukwila WA 33 42 F 1 40-44 0:23:59.9 0:24:11.4 7:44/M

15 Annette Tyson Sammamish WA 23 48 F 1 45-49 0:24:27.1 0:24:31.6 7:53/M

16 Brett Thomas Federal Way WA 30 56 M 2 55-59 0:24:30.6 0:24:36.3 7:54/M

17 Caleb Conner Kent WA 28 11 M 2 11-14 0:24:43.0 0:24:45.2 7:58/M

18 Eryn Barker Gunnison CO 15 35 F 1 35-39 0:24:47.4 0:24:55.9 8:00/M

19 Lisa Trout Kent WA 118 38 F 2 35-39 0:25:10.4 0:25:19.8 8:07/M

20 Owen Murray Seattle WA 3 11 M 3 11-14 0:25:14.7 0:25:17.6 8:08/M

21 Guerin Pavalunas Bonney Lake WA 119 47 M 4 45-49 0:25:14.9 0:26:08.1 8:08/M

22 Rory Locy Centralia WA 11 36 M 3 35-39 0:25:17.7 0:25:19.4 8:09/M

23 Jan Cunningham Bellevue WA 20 59 F 1 55-59 0:25:38.6 0:25:43.9 8:16/M

24 Kaite Crabb Olympia WA 37 23 F 2 20-24 0:25:44.1 0:25:49.9 8:18/M

25 Makenzie Ware Sammamish WA 106 18 F 1 15-19 0:26:11.2 0:26:27.4 8:27/M

26 Alesha Gable Sammamish WA 107 17 F 2 15-19 0:26:11.4 0:26:27.6 8:27/M

27 Joel Freet Seattle WA 127 36 M 4 35-39 0:26:12.1 0:26:40.8 8:27/M

28 Josh Baylers Lynnwood WA 134 35 M 5 35-39 0:26:23.1 0:26:33.6 8:31/M

29 Jeff Haynie Bellevue WA 85 45 M 5 45-49 0:26:32.4 0:26:36.1 8:34/M

30 Wendy Plourd Maple Valley WA 55 53 F 2 50-54 0:26:35.9 0:26:54.6 8:35/M

31 Terrina Marchant Auburn WA 42 46 F 2 45-49 0:26:43.1 0:26:49.1 8:37/M

32 Kyle McCain Moses Lake WA 45 38 M 6 35-39 0:26:45.0 0:26:56.3 8:38/M

33 Kaitlyn Greenlaw Bellevue WA 87 11 F 1 11-14 0:26:49.3 0:26:53.6 8:39/M

34 Carly Crabb Seattle WA 112 27 F 1 25-29 0:27:11.0 0:27:18.2 8:46/M

35 Steve Rees Tacoma WA 97 41 M 2 40-44 0:27:15.6 0:28:02.5 8:47/M

36 Mamie Woodruff Everett WA 61 50 F 3 50-54 0:27:23.1 0:27:30.6 8:50/M

37 Cathy Crabb Olympia WA 34 53 F 4 50-54 0:27:29.4 0:27:38.6 8:52/M

38 Cindy Consilks Seattle WA 130 43 F 2 40-44 0:27:31.2 0:27:46.4 8:53/M

39 Denise Barwick Edgewood WA 41 45 F 3 45-49 0:27:57.9 0:28:05.4 9:01/M

40 Shannon Paige Renton WA 22 54 F 5 50-54 0:27:58.2 0:28:06.8 9:01/M

41 Rhonda Skansi Gig Harbor WA 89 46 F 4 45-49 0:28:01.6 0:28:09.1 9:02/M

42 Dan Havens Gig Harbor WA 88 47 M 6 45-49 0:28:21.6 0:28:28.8 9:09/M

43 Haylie Scott Duvall WA 117 13 F 2 11-14 0:28:36.7 0:28:40.4 9:14/M

44 Joyce Conner Kent WA 27 50 F 6 50-54 0:28:53.1 0:29:01.4 9:19/M

45 Susan Collins Lake Forest Park WA 59 33 F 1 30-34 0:29:23.5 0:29:38.1 9:29/M

46 Amanda Parsons Seattle WA 53 37 F 3 35-39 0:29:25.1 0:29:38.1 9:29/M

47 Amy Brooks Snohomish WA 21 33 F 2 30-34 0:29:27.4 0:29:36.1 9:30/M

48 Danny Heller Kenmore WA 47 9 M 1 1-10 0:29:39.6 0:29:50.1 9:34/M

49 Hailey Heller Kenmore WA 46 16 F 3 15-19 0:29:40.7 0:29:50.1 9:34/M

50 Cynthia Schmidt Quincy WA 64 56 F 2 55-59 0:29:58.3 0:30:07.6 9:40/M

51 Jaimee Parker East Wenatchee WA 60 21 F 3 20-24 0:30:25.5 0:30:34.3 9:49/M

52 Lisa Haynie Bellevue WA 86 42 F 3 40-44 0:31:06.7 0:31:11.2 10:02/M

53 Lindsey Anderson Snohomish WA 19 9 F 1 1-10 0:31:09.4 0:31:30.6 10:03/M

54 Stephanie Anderson Snohomish WA 17 41 F 4 40-44 0:31:33.1 0:31:53.6 10:11/M

55 Carri Llapitan Tacoma WA 128 46 F 5 45-49 0:31:37.3 0:32:56.1 10:12/M

56 Ethan Rees Tacoma WA 99 9 M 2 1-10 0:31:40.2 0:32:21.4 10:13/M

57 Cliff Affecpt Quincy WA 113 43 M 3 40-44 0:31:58.7 0:32:06.1 10:19/M

58 Lisa Lefeber Bothell WA 10 33 F 3 30-34 0:31:58.7 0:32:08.4 10:19/M
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59 Ted Hardie Edgewood WA 100 46 M 7 45-49 0:32:32.8 0:33:26.4 10:30/M

60 Tommy Marchat Auburn WA 43 13 M 4 11-14 0:33:54.2 0:33:59.4 10:56/M

61 Charmie Lorete Issaquah WA 131 41 F 5 40-44 0:35:32.8 0:35:48.3 11:28/M

62 Matthew McIalwain Gig Harbor WA 125 10 M 3 1-10 0:35:59.6 0:36:25.8 11:36/M

63 Aydin Pavalunas Bonney Lake WA 121 7 M 4 1-10 0:36:02.6 0:36:29.2 11:37/M

64 Greta Plourd Enumclaw WA 105 41 F 6 40-44 0:37:21.1 0:37:39.6 12:03/M

65 Karen Greenfield Sultan WA 114 43 F 7 40-44 0:37:39.9 0:37:52.2 12:09/M

66 Penny Keenan Lynnwood WA 115 40 F 8 40-44 0:37:40.8 0:37:52.6 12:09/M

67 Kody Halverson Maple Valley WA 83 5 M 5 1-10 0:37:52.0 0:38:02.5 12:13/M

68 Andri Halverson Maple Valley WA 81 33 F 4 30-34 0:37:52.2 0:38:02.7 12:13/M

69 Ashley Dillenbeck Kenmore WA 48 16 F 4 15-19 0:37:58.4 0:38:08.6 12:15/M

70 Jason Plourd Enumclaw WA 111 32 M 3 30-34 0:38:39.0 0:38:56.6 12:28/M

71 Ronna Plourd Covington WA 44 55 F 3 55-59 0:39:03.9 0:39:23.4 12:36/M

72 Logan Halverson Maple Valley WA 84 3 M 6 1-10 0:39:32.7 0:40:04.8 12:45/M

73 Wendie Pavalunas Bonney Lake WA 122 44 F 9 40-44 0:39:37.1 0:40:52.9 12:47/M

74 Nicolette Pavalunas Bonney Lake WA 120 11 F 3 11-14 0:40:19.8 0:40:48.6 13:00/M

75 Mel Johnson Seattle WA 40 70 M 1 60-99 0:40:41.0 0:40:58.8 13:07/M

76 Spencer Thompson Federal way WA 72 15 M 1 15-19 0:41:44.7 0:42:18.1 13:28/M

77 Jake Martin Federal Way WA 116 15 M 2 15-19 0:41:47.0 0:42:18.4 13:29/M

78 Nancy Johnson Seattle WA 39 67 F 1 60-99 0:42:54.2 0:43:11.4 13:50/M

79 Kaylen Halverson Maple Valley WA 82 7 F 2 1-10 0:44:25.6 0:44:36.7 14:20/M

80 Trish Hardie Edgewood WA 101 42 F 10 40-44 0:44:31.1 0:45:23.4 14:22/M

81 Tracie Rees Tacoma WA 98 45 F 6 45-49 0:44:34.7 0:45:23.6 14:23/M

82 Ethan Murray Seattle WA 2 7 M 7 1-10 0:45:54.6 0:46:02.9 14:48/M

83 Peter Murray Seattle WA 4 41 M 4 40-44 0:45:58.2 0:46:06.4 14:50/M

84 Christine Ray Centralia WA 14 62 F 2 60-99 0:47:03.4 0:47:16.6 15:11/M

85 Teresa Tyson Quincy WA 36 39 F 4 35-39 0:47:18.6 0:47:48.5 15:15/M

86 Jack Kling Quincy WA 77 57 M 3 55-59 0:47:25.7 0:47:46.3 15:18/M

87 Ron Kreger Quincy WA 38 61 M 2 60-99 0:47:25.8 0:47:48.1 15:18/M

88 Winslow Parsons Seattle WA 54 1 F 3 1-10 0:47:28.0 0:47:55.8 15:19/M

89 James Parsons Seattle WA 52 38 M 7 35-39 0:47:28.6 0:47:56.8 15:19/M

90 Cynthia Michaelis Marysville WA 8 58 F 4 55-59 0:47:31.9 0:47:47.1 15:20/M

91 Dianne Koshelnik Everett WA 108 58 F 5 55-59 0:47:32.3 0:47:46.9 15:20/M

92 Jo Glenn Quincy WA 67 55 F 6 55-59 0:47:54.3 0:48:19.8 15:27/M

93 Kim Williams North Bend WA 65 45 F 7 45-49 0:47:56.7 0:48:18.9 15:28/M

94 Robin Blankenship Quincy WA 66 49 F 8 45-49 0:47:57.1 0:48:18.9 15:28/M

95 Rick Masias Richland WA 104 76 M 3 60-99 0:48:12.2 0:48:40.9 15:33/M

96 Starrann Reller Tacoma WA 109 69 F 3 60-99 0:48:18.3 0:48:44.1 15:35/M

97 Karin Hutchinson Seattle WA 6 45 F 9 45-49 0:48:24.6 0:48:41.1 15:37/M

98 Carol Blayden Woodinville WA 126 49 F 10 45-49 0:48:29.1 0:48:53.9 15:38/M

99 Lisa Reller Woodinville WA 96 50 F 7 50-54 0:48:29.7 0:48:53.6 15:38/M

100 Rita Martin Federal Way WA 26 60 F 4 60-99 0:48:39.4 0:49:07.3 15:42/M

101 Kelly Murray Seattle WA 1 38 F 5 35-39 0:48:50.8 0:49:07.3 15:45/M

102 Rhonda Huprich Mountlake Terrace WA 7 43 F 11 40-44 0:49:29.6 0:49:54.4 15:58/M

103 Terra Bunten Pasco WA 110 33 F 5 30-34 0:50:03.1 0:50:37.3 16:09/M

104 Dana Davis Pasco WA 103 41 F 12 40-44 0:50:04.8 0:50:37.3 16:09/M

105 Jason Higgins Bellevue WA 58 7 M 8 1-10 0:50:08.6 0:50:29.4 16:10/M

106 Maddi McIalwain Gig Harbor WA 123 10 F 4 1-10 0:50:27.5 0:50:58.4 16:16/M

107 Gail Halverson Carnation WA 79 59 F 7 55-59 0:51:08.0 0:51:40.1 16:30/M

108 Ashlyn Higgins Bellevue WA 57 9 F 5 1-10 0:51:26.0 0:51:46.3 16:35/M

109 Cristiana Collins Sammamish WA 25 35 F 6 35-39 0:51:32.2 0:52:06.6 16:37/M

110 Harmony White Ephrata WA 13 40 F 13 40-44 0:51:32.3 0:52:07.1 16:37/M

111 Mary Larson Quincy WA 12 57 F 8 55-59 0:51:33.9 0:52:06.4 16:38/M

112 Lhayla McCain Moses Lake WA 75 7 F 6 1-10 0:51:44.7 0:51:55.6 16:41/M

113 Paul Gerrard Smith Seattle WA 5 59 M 4 55-59 0:52:13.8 0:52:13.8 16:51/M

114 Lilly McIalwain Gig Harbor WA 124 5 F 7 1-10 0:54:27.2 0:56:12.4 17:34/M

115 Jackson Hieb Liberty lake WA 94 6 M 9 1-10 0:57:42.3 0:57:56.9 18:37/M

116 Aaryn Hieb Liberty lake WA 93 33 F 6 30-34 0:59:04.1 0:59:18.8 19:03/M

117 Chris Wyatt Ellensburg WA 50 52 F 8 50-54 0:59:04.2 1:02:58.3 19:03/M

118 Jared Shulkin Liberty lake WA 91 30 M 4 30-34 0:59:05.4 0:59:29.3 19:04/M

119 Zoe Thomson Federal way WA 74 9 F 8 1-10 0:59:05.7 0:59:34.2 19:04/M

120 Kassica Shulkin Liberty lake WA 90 30 F 7 30-34 0:59:06.2 0:59:29.4 19:04/M

121 Michelle Alva Ellensburg WA 51 25 F 2 25-29 0:59:06.8 1:02:58.1 19:04/M

122 Angela Graham Snoqualmie WA 49 32 F 8 30-34 0:59:08.1 1:02:55.5 19:05/M

123 Adam Hieb Liberty lake WA 92 36 M 8 35-39 0:59:13.9 0:59:29.6 19:06/M

124 Steve Alderman Kent WA 70 62 M 4 60-99 0:59:32.9 1:00:08.4 19:12/M

125 Mike Thompson Federal way WA 73 38 M 9 35-39 0:59:33.7 1:00:03.9 19:13/M
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126 Mat Martin Federal way WA 71 40 M 5 40-44 0:59:36.9 1:00:06.1 19:14/M

127 Darcy Alderman Fw WA 69 41 F 14 40-44 1:00:15.1 1:00:50.3 19:26/M

128 Kathy Steberl Federal way WA 95 68 F 5 60-99 1:00:20.0 1:00:50.1 19:28/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Lauren Thomas Federal Way WA 31 21 1 0:22:50.4 0:22:56.9 7:22/M

2 Pam Thomas Federal Way WA 29 52 2 0:23:42.1 0:23:47.9 7:39/M

3 Sandy Cain Tukwila WA 33 42 3 0:23:59.9 0:24:11.4 7:44/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Lindsey Anderson Snohomish WA 19 9 30 0:31:09.4 0:31:30.6 10:03/M

2 Kaylen Halverson Maple Valley WA 82 7 44 0:44:25.6 0:44:36.7 14:20/M

3 Winslow Parsons Seattle WA 54 1 49 0:47:28.0 0:47:55.8 15:19/M

4 Maddi McIalwain Gig Harbor WA 123 10 64 0:50:27.5 0:50:58.4 16:16/M

5 Ashlyn Higgins Bellevue WA 57 9 66 0:51:26.0 0:51:46.3 16:35/M

6 Lhayla McCain Moses Lake WA 75 7 70 0:51:44.7 0:51:55.6 16:41/M

7 Lilly McIalwain Gig Harbor WA 124 5 71 0:54:27.2 0:56:12.4 17:34/M

8 Zoe Thomson Federal way WA 74 9 74 0:59:05.7 0:59:34.2 19:04/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Kaitlyn Greenlaw Bellevue WA 87 11 13 0:26:49.3 0:26:53.6 8:39/M

2 Haylie Scott Duvall WA 117 13 21 0:28:36.7 0:28:40.4 9:14/M

3 Nicolette Pavalunas Bonney Lake WA 120 11 42 0:40:19.8 0:40:48.6 13:00/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Makenzie Ware Sammamish WA 106 18 9 0:26:11.2 0:26:27.4 8:27/M

2 Alesha Gable Sammamish WA 107 17 10 0:26:11.4 0:26:27.6 8:27/M

3 Hailey Heller Kenmore WA 46 16 26 0:29:40.7 0:29:50.1 9:34/M

4 Ashley Dillenbeck Kenmore WA 48 16 39 0:37:58.4 0:38:08.6 12:15/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Lauren Thomas Federal Way WA 31 21 1 0:22:50.4 0:22:56.9 7:22/M

2 Kaite Crabb Olympia WA 37 23 8 0:25:44.1 0:25:49.9 8:18/M

3 Jaimee Parker East Wenatchee WA 60 21 28 0:30:25.5 0:30:34.3 9:49/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Carly Crabb Seattle WA 112 27 14 0:27:11.0 0:27:18.2 8:46/M

2 Michelle Alva Ellensburg WA 51 25 76 0:59:06.8 1:02:58.1 19:04/M

Female Winners

Female 1 to 10

Female 11 to 14

Female 15 to 19

Female 20 to 24

Female 25 to 29

If you have a question about your timing results, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Sunland Estates 5k Run/Walk 2014

5K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, July 5, 2014
*Overall place within gender.
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Susan Collins Lake Forest Park WA 59 33 23 0:29:23.5 0:29:38.1 9:29/M

2 Amy Brooks Snohomish WA 21 33 25 0:29:27.4 0:29:36.1 9:30/M

3 Lisa Lefeber Bothell WA 10 33 33 0:31:58.7 0:32:08.4 10:19/M

4 Andri Halverson Maple Valley WA 81 33 38 0:37:52.2 0:38:02.7 12:13/M

5 Terra Bunten Pasco WA 110 33 62 0:50:03.1 0:50:37.3 16:09/M

6 Aaryn Hieb Liberty lake WA 93 33 72 0:59:04.1 0:59:18.8 19:03/M

7 Kassica Shulkin Liberty lake WA 90 30 75 0:59:06.2 0:59:29.4 19:04/M

8 Angela Graham Snoqualmie WA 49 32 77 0:59:08.1 1:02:55.5 19:05/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Eryn Barker Gunnison CO 15 35 5 0:24:47.4 0:24:55.9 8:00/M

2 Lisa Trout Kent WA 118 38 6 0:25:10.4 0:25:19.8 8:07/M

3 Amanda Parsons Seattle WA 53 37 24 0:29:25.1 0:29:38.1 9:29/M

4 Teresa Tyson Quincy WA 36 39 48 0:47:18.6 0:47:48.5 15:15/M

5 Kelly Murray Seattle WA 1 38 60 0:48:50.8 0:49:07.3 15:45/M

6 Cristiana Collins Sammamish WA 25 35 67 0:51:32.2 0:52:06.6 16:37/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Sandy Cain Tukwila WA 33 42 3 0:23:59.9 0:24:11.4 7:44/M

2 Cindy Consilks Seattle WA 130 43 17 0:27:31.2 0:27:46.4 8:53/M

3 Lisa Haynie Bellevue WA 86 42 29 0:31:06.7 0:31:11.2 10:02/M

4 Stephanie Anderson Snohomish WA 17 41 31 0:31:33.1 0:31:53.6 10:11/M

5 Charmie Lorete Issaquah WA 131 41 34 0:35:32.8 0:35:48.3 11:28/M

6 Greta Plourd Enumclaw WA 105 41 35 0:37:21.1 0:37:39.6 12:03/M

7 Karen Greenfield Sultan WA 114 43 36 0:37:39.9 0:37:52.2 12:09/M

8 Penny Keenan Lynnwood WA 115 40 37 0:37:40.8 0:37:52.6 12:09/M

9 Wendie Pavalunas Bonney Lake WA 122 44 41 0:39:37.1 0:40:52.9 12:47/M

10 Trish Hardie Edgewood WA 101 42 45 0:44:31.1 0:45:23.4 14:22/M

11 Rhonda Huprich Mountlake Terrace WA 7 43 61 0:49:29.6 0:49:54.4 15:58/M

12 Dana Davis Pasco WA 103 41 63 0:50:04.8 0:50:37.3 16:09/M

13 Harmony White Ephrata WA 13 40 68 0:51:32.3 0:52:07.1 16:37/M

14 Darcy Alderman Fw WA 69 41 78 1:00:15.1 1:00:50.3 19:26/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Annette Tyson Sammamish WA 23 48 4 0:24:27.1 0:24:31.6 7:53/M

2 Terrina Marchant Auburn WA 42 46 12 0:26:43.1 0:26:49.1 8:37/M

3 Denise Barwick Edgewood WA 41 45 18 0:27:57.9 0:28:05.4 9:01/M

4 Rhonda Skansi Gig Harbor WA 89 46 20 0:28:01.6 0:28:09.1 9:02/M

5 Carri Llapitan Tacoma WA 128 46 32 0:31:37.3 0:32:56.1 10:12/M

6 Tracie Rees Tacoma WA 98 45 46 0:44:34.7 0:45:23.6 14:23/M

7 Kim Williams North Bend WA 65 45 53 0:47:56.7 0:48:18.9 15:28/M

8 Robin Blankenship Quincy WA 66 49 54 0:47:57.1 0:48:18.9 15:28/M

9 Karin Hutchinson Seattle WA 6 45 56 0:48:24.6 0:48:41.1 15:37/M

10 Carol Blayden Woodinville WA 126 49 57 0:48:29.1 0:48:53.9 15:38/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Pam Thomas Federal Way WA 29 52 2 0:23:42.1 0:23:47.9 7:39/M

2 Wendy Plourd Maple Valley WA 55 53 11 0:26:35.9 0:26:54.6 8:35/M

3 Mamie Woodruff Everett WA 61 50 15 0:27:23.1 0:27:30.6 8:50/M

4 Cathy Crabb Olympia WA 34 53 16 0:27:29.4 0:27:38.6 8:52/M

5 Shannon Paige Renton WA 22 54 19 0:27:58.2 0:28:06.8 9:01/M

6 Joyce Conner Kent WA 27 50 22 0:28:53.1 0:29:01.4 9:19/M

7 Lisa Reller Woodinville WA 96 50 58 0:48:29.7 0:48:53.6 15:38/M

8 Chris Wyatt Ellensburg WA 50 52 73 0:59:04.2 1:02:58.3 19:03/M

Female 30 to 34

Female 35 to 39

Female 40 to 44

Female 45 to 49

Female 50 to 54
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jan Cunningham Bellevue WA 20 59 7 0:25:38.6 0:25:43.9 8:16/M

2 Cynthia Schmidt Quincy WA 64 56 27 0:29:58.3 0:30:07.6 9:40/M

3 Ronna Plourd Covington WA 44 55 40 0:39:03.9 0:39:23.4 12:36/M

4 Cynthia Michaelis Marysville WA 8 58 50 0:47:31.9 0:47:47.1 15:20/M

5 Dianne Koshelnik Everett WA 108 58 51 0:47:32.3 0:47:46.9 15:20/M

6 Jo Glenn Quincy WA 67 55 52 0:47:54.3 0:48:19.8 15:27/M

7 Gail Halverson Carnation WA 79 59 65 0:51:08.0 0:51:40.1 16:30/M

8 Mary Larson Quincy WA 12 57 69 0:51:33.9 0:52:06.4 16:38/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Nancy Johnson Seattle WA 39 67 43 0:42:54.2 0:43:11.4 13:50/M

2 Christine Ray Centralia WA 14 62 47 0:47:03.4 0:47:16.6 15:11/M

3 Starrann Reller Tacoma WA 109 69 55 0:48:18.3 0:48:44.1 15:35/M

4 Rita Martin Federal Way WA 26 60 59 0:48:39.4 0:49:07.3 15:42/M

5 Kathy Steberl Federal way WA 95 68 79 1:00:20.0 1:00:50.1 19:28/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 John Cain, Jr Quincy WA 32 45 1 0:17:36.4 0:17:37.9 5:41/M

2 Dan Higgins Bellevue WA 56 45 2 0:19:49.8 0:19:52.1 6:24/M

3 Scott Lefeber Bothell WA 9 33 3 0:20:19.9 0:20:23.1 6:33/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Danny Heller Kenmore WA 47 9 23 0:29:39.6 0:29:50.1 9:34/M

2 Ethan Rees Tacoma WA 99 9 24 0:31:40.2 0:32:21.4 10:13/M

3 Matthew McIalwain Gig Harbor WA 125 10 28 0:35:59.6 0:36:25.8 11:36/M

4 Aydin Pavalunas Bonney Lake WA 121 7 29 0:36:02.6 0:36:29.2 11:37/M

5 Kody Halverson Maple Valley WA 83 5 30 0:37:52.0 0:38:02.5 12:13/M

6 Logan Halverson Maple Valley WA 84 3 32 0:39:32.7 0:40:04.8 12:45/M

7 Ethan Murray Seattle WA 2 7 36 0:45:54.6 0:46:02.9 14:48/M

8 Jason Higgins Bellevue WA 58 7 42 0:50:08.6 0:50:29.4 16:10/M

9 Jackson Hieb Liberty lake WA 94 6 44 0:57:42.3 0:57:56.9 18:37/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Austin Anderson Snohomish WA 18 13 6 0:21:08.4 0:21:11.4 6:49/M

2 Caleb Conner Kent WA 28 11 13 0:24:43.0 0:24:45.2 7:58/M

3 Owen Murray Seattle WA 3 11 14 0:25:14.7 0:25:17.6 8:08/M

4 Tommy Marchat Auburn WA 43 13 27 0:33:54.2 0:33:59.4 10:56/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Spencer Thompson Federal way WA 72 15 34 0:41:44.7 0:42:18.1 13:28/M

2 Jake Martin Federal Way WA 116 15 35 0:41:47.0 0:42:18.4 13:29/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Daniel Whitney Olympia WA 35 25 10 0:23:02.6 0:23:09.4 7:26/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Scott Lefeber Bothell WA 9 33 3 0:20:19.9 0:20:23.1 6:33/M

2 Mike Halverson Maple Valley WA 80 33 9 0:22:08.8 0:22:20.1 7:08/M

3 Jason Plourd Enumclaw WA 111 32 31 0:38:39.0 0:38:56.6 12:28/M

4 Jared Shulkin Liberty lake WA 91 30 45 0:59:05.4 0:59:29.3 19:04/M

Female 55 to 59

Female 60 and over

Male 30 to 34

Male Winners

Male 1 to 10

Male 11 to 14

Male 15 to 19

Male 25 to 29
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Brian Barker Gunnison CO 16 38 5 0:20:47.3 0:20:55.1 6:42/M

2 Sean Burrow Seattle WA 133 39 11 0:23:26.0 0:23:31.3 7:34/M

3 Rory Locy Centralia WA 11 36 16 0:25:17.7 0:25:19.4 8:09/M

4 Joel Freet Seattle WA 127 36 17 0:26:12.1 0:26:40.8 8:27/M

5 Josh Baylers Lynnwood WA 134 35 18 0:26:23.1 0:26:33.6 8:31/M

6 Kyle McCain Moses Lake WA 45 38 20 0:26:45.0 0:26:56.3 8:38/M

7 James Parsons Seattle WA 52 38 40 0:47:28.6 0:47:56.8 15:19/M

8 Adam Hieb Liberty lake WA 92 36 46 0:59:13.9 0:59:29.6 19:06/M

9 Mike Thompson Federal way WA 73 38 48 0:59:33.7 1:00:03.9 19:13/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Scott Johnston Camano Island WA 76 42 4 0:20:39.9 0:20:41.6 6:40/M

2 Steve Rees Tacoma WA 97 41 21 0:27:15.6 0:28:02.5 8:47/M

3 Cliff Affecpt Quincy WA 113 43 25 0:31:58.7 0:32:06.1 10:19/M

4 Peter Murray Seattle WA 4 41 37 0:45:58.2 0:46:06.4 14:50/M

5 Mat Martin Federal way WA 71 40 49 0:59:36.9 1:00:06.1 19:14/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 John Cain, Jr Quincy WA 32 45 1 0:17:36.4 0:17:37.9 5:41/M

2 Dan Higgins Bellevue WA 56 45 2 0:19:49.8 0:19:52.1 6:24/M

3 Scott Tongue Auburn WA 132 46 8 0:22:05.3 0:22:07.8 7:07/M

4 Guerin Pavalunas Bonney Lake WA 119 47 15 0:25:14.9 0:26:08.1 8:08/M

5 Jeff Haynie Bellevue WA 85 45 19 0:26:32.4 0:26:36.1 8:34/M

6 Dan Havens Gig Harbor WA 88 47 22 0:28:21.6 0:28:28.8 9:09/M

7 Ted Hardie Edgewood WA 100 46 26 0:32:32.8 0:33:26.4 10:30/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jack Wiggins Sammamish WA 24 55 7 0:21:13.6 0:21:17.8 6:51/M

2 Brett Thomas Federal Way WA 30 56 12 0:24:30.6 0:24:36.3 7:54/M

3 Jack Kling Quincy WA 77 57 38 0:47:25.7 0:47:46.3 15:18/M

4 Paul Gerrard Smith Seattle WA 5 59 43 0:52:13.8 0:52:13.8 16:51/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Mel Johnson Seattle WA 40 70 33 0:40:41.0 0:40:58.8 13:07/M

2 Ron Kreger Quincy WA 38 61 39 0:47:25.8 0:47:48.1 15:18/M

3 Rick Masias Richland WA 104 76 41 0:48:12.2 0:48:40.9 15:33/M

4 Steve Alderman Kent WA 70 62 47 0:59:32.9 1:00:08.4 19:12/M

Male 55 to 59

Male 60 and over

Male 35 to 39

Male 40 to 44

Male 45 to 49
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